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F.A.B Timing

79
71
66
64
86
78
46
67
]

9

65
26
47
21
13
12
49
48
15
53
88
5

4

54
72
45
44
6

75
36
74
20
76
77
32
70
69

Wolford, Brad
Tumbleson, Rachel
Daniels, David
Roddy, Bridge
Mcilvain, Bob
Bennett, Seth
Hathaway, Jackie
Roddy, Fiona
Mcguire, Dean
Carrico, Tim
Roddy, Maureen
Fox, Kaelyn
Casto, Terry
Welker, Kevin
Chrisman, Kaylin
Craig, Caitlin
Weisman, Allie
Collins, Taylor
Noland, Mark
Dilts, Hannah
Reddick, Austin
Lamb, Halie
Lamb, Tara
Dilts, Katie
Darby, Kristian
Grubb, Gloria
Bowman, Charla
Noonen, Shayna
Engle-Hellman, Jill
Laher, Rob
Hellman, Anna
Pever, Tonia
Hess, Audrie
Oswalt, Breanna
Lannoy, Kim
Bartok, Macee

Stahl, Miriah

COLOR FOR A CAUSE 5K 'I5

Time
00:20:48.947

00:21:55.943
00:23:16.423
00:23:41.610
00:24:13.833
00:25:55.600
00:26:11.390
00:26:11.593
00:26:25.107
00:26:52.523
00:26:54.870
00:26:56.087
00:27:48.120
00:28:00.723
00:29:33.113
00:29:33.317
00:29:41.587
00:29:41.993
00:30:03.593
00:30:21.280
00:30:24.353
00:31:11.617
00:31:12.023
00:31:44.217
00:31:48.330
00:32:16.537
00:32:16.737
00:32:25.210
00:32:30.370
00:32:32.643
00:33:21.727
00:35:25.473
00:36:12.763
00:36:12.967
00:36:59.123
00:37:36.363
00:37:36.773

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 13- 18
(F)13-18
(M) 13 - 18
(F)13-18
(M) 50 - 99
(M) 19 - 29
(F)13-18
(F)13-18
(M) 50 - 99
(M) 19 - 29
(F)13-18
(F)13-18
(M) 50 - 99
(M) 40 - 49
(F)19-29
(F)19-29
(F)0-12
(F)13-18
(M) 50 - 99
(F)13-18
(M) 13 - 18
(F)13-18
(F)30-39
(F)13-18
(F) 30 - 39
(F)30-39
(F) 30 - 39
(F)19-29
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F)0-12
(F)30-39
(F)19-29
(F) 30 - 39
(F)30-39
(F)13-18
(F)13-18
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

83
39
41
16
43
42
35
40
50
51
34
8

33
52
14
82
91
90
10
61
63
62
3

2

37
38
59
60
7

81
84
58
68
87
22
23
25

R, Brice

Laher, Rachel
Green, Clint
Noland, Susie
Glaub, Jasmine
Yough, Evan
Streby, Nick
Laher, Nick
Miller, Kaylin
Miller, Kristin

Galbraith, Trace

Carrico, Whitney

Lannoy, Kyleigh
Miller, Payton

Galbraith, Jordyn

Higgans, Logan
Hurlbut, Mariah
Hurlbut, Bree
Carrico, Marley
Wilson, Laken
Jonew, Mary
Smith, Kim
Cullers, Kim
Cullers, Michael

Laher, Heather

Stanley, Claudia

Wilson, Dareth
Wilson, Ava
Kakiris, Barbara
Ribma, Natasha
Egan, Josh

White, Stacie

Dawson, Audrey

Cook, Malana
Foor, Cyndi
Foor, Tori

Evans, Marty

Time
00:37:37.783

00:37:51.167
00:37:51.777
00:40:13.470
00:41:26.377
00:41:26.580
00:42:13.640
00:42:53.197
00:43:17.287
00:43:36.383
00:44:08.410
00:44:20.157
00:46:11.670
00:46:12.277
00:46:13.697
00:46:14.317
00:46:14.723
00:46:15.127
00:47:32.237
00:47:46.637
00:49:53.857
00:49:54.867
00:50:34.020
00:50:34.627
00:54:35.133
00:54:36.757
00:54:46.843
00:54:47.453
00:54:58.420
00:54:59.673
00:56:09.903
00:56:15.093
00:56:15.303
00:56:22.387
00:56:44.383
00:56:46.410
00:57:05.777

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division
(M) 13- 18
(F)13-18
(M) 13- 18
(F) 50 - 99
(F)19-29
(M) 19 - 29
(M) 13- 18
(M) 13- 18
(F)0-12
(F) 30 - 39
(M)0 - 12
(F)19-29
(F)0-12
(F)0-12
(F)13-18
(F)13-18
(F)13-18
(F)13-18
(F)0-12
(M) 13- 18
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 99
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 99
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0-12
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 13 - 18
(F) 40 - 49
(F)19-29
(F)13-18
(F) 40 - 49
(F)13-18
(F) 50 - 99
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COLOR FOR A CAUSE 5K "5

75. 24 Foor, Chris 00:57:06.653 Run (M) 13-18
76. 11 Canter, Heather 00:58:35.783 Run (F) 40 - 49
77. 80 Rutter, Lisa 00:59:08.417  Run (F) 50 - 99

78. 57 Eshelman, Leann ~ 01:02:10.997 Run (F) 50 - 99
79. 89 Ballinger, Courtney 01:06:46.127 Run (F)13-18
80. 30 Ballinger, Amy 01:06:46.330 Run (F) 30 -39
81. 29 Webber, Rachel 01:06:49.383 Run (F) 30 -39
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49
74
50
33
52
10
60

71
64
46
67
65
26
48
53
5

54
70
69
39
14
82
91
90
87
23
89

13
12
6

76
43

Weisman, Allie
Hellman, Anna
Miller, Kaylin
Lannoy, Kyleigh
Miller, Payton
Carrico, Marley

Wilson, Ava

Tumbleson, Rachel
Roddy, Bridge
Hathaway, Jackie
Roddy, Fiona
Roddy, Maureen
Fox, Kaelyn
Collins, Taylor
Dilts, Hannah
Lamb, Halie

Dilts, Katie
Bartok, Macee
Stahl, Miriah
Laher, Rachel
Galbraith, Jordyn
Higgans, Logan
Hurlbut, Mariah
Hurlbut, Bree
Cook, Malana
Foor, Tori

Ballinger, Courtney

Chrisman, Kaylin
Craig, Caitlin
Noonen, Shayna
Hess, Audrie

Glaub, Jasmine

F.A.B. Timing

COLOR FOR A CAUSE 5K '15
FEMALE - RESULTS

Overall Runners
Time

Age Divisions
Time

0 - 12 Division
00:29:41.587
00:33:21.727
00:43:17.287
00:46:11.670
00:46:12.277
00:47:32.237
00:54:47.453

13 - 18 Division
00:21:55.943
00:23:41.610
00:26:11.390
00:26:11.593
00:26:54.870
00:26:56.087
00:29:41.993
00:30:21.280
00:31:11.617
00:31:44.217
00:37:36.363
00:37:36.773
00:37:51.167
00:46:13.697
00:46:14.317
00:46:14.723
00:46:15.127
00:56:22.387
00:56:46.410
01:06:46.127

19 - 29 Division
00:29:33.113
00:29:33.317
00:32:25.210
00:36:12.763
00:41:26.377

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

Division

0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12

13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18

19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29

68

72
45
44
20
77
32
51
59
30
29

75
63

37

81
58
22
11

16
62
38
25
80
57

Carrico, Whitney

Dawson, Audrey

Lamb, Tara
Darby, Kristian
Grubb, Gloria
Bowman, Charla
Pever, Tonia
Oswalt, Breanna
Lannoy, Kim
Miller, Kristin
Wilson, Dareth
Ballinger, Amy
Webber, Rachel

Engle-Hellman, Jill

Jonew, Mary
Cullers, Kim
Laher, Heather
Kakiris, Barbara
Ribma, Natasha
White, Stacie
Foor, Cyndi

Canter, Heather

Noland, Susie
Smith, Kim
Stanley, Claudia
Evans, Marty

Rutter, Lisa

Eshelman, Leann
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00:44:20.157
00:56:15.303
30 - 39 Division
00:31:12.023
00:31:48.330
00:32:16.537
00:32:16.737
00:35:25.473
00:36:12.967
00:36:59.123
00:43:36.383
00:54:46.843
01:06:46.330
01:06:49.383
40 - 49 Division
00:32:30.370
00:49:53.857
00:50:34.020
00:54:35.133
00:54:58.420
00:54:59.673
00:56:15.093
00:56:44.383
00:58:35.783
50 - 99 Division
00:40:13.470
00:49:54.867
00:54:36.757
00:57:05.777
00:59:08.417
01:02:10.997

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

19-29
19-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 -99
50 -99
50 -99
50 -99
50 -99
50 -99
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34

79
66
88
83
41
35
40
61
84
24

78

42

21
36

86

47
15

Galbraith, Trace

Wolford, Brad
Daniels, David
Reddick, Austin
R, Brice
Green, Clint
Streby, Nick
Laher, Nick
Wilson, Laken
Egan, Josh
Foor, Chris

Bennett, Seth
Carrico, Tim

Yough, Evan

Welker, Kevin
Laher, Rob

Cullers, Michael

Mcilvain, Bob
Mcguire, Dean
Casto, Terry
Noland, Mark

F.A.B. Timing

COLOR FOR A CAUSE 5K '15
MALE - RESULTS

Overall Runners
Time

Age Divisions
Time

0 - 12 Division
00:44:08.410

13 - 18 Division
00:20:48.947
00:23:16.423
00:30:24.353
00:37:37.783
00:37:51.777
00:42:13.640
00:42:53.197
00:47:46.637
00:56:09.903
00:57:06.653

19 - 29 Division
00:25:55.600
00:26:52.523
00:41:26.580

40 - 49 Division
00:28:00.723
00:32:32.643
00:50:34.627

50 - 99 Division
00:24:13.833
00:26:25.107
00:27:48.120
00:30:03.593

Type

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

Division

13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18
13-18

19-29
19-29
19-29

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 99
50 - 99
50 - 99
50 - 99
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